NEW FEEDING TECHNOLOGY
FROM PENNFIELD

WE DESIGN YOUR
DAIRY RATION
TO MEET YOUR NEEDS.

Pennfield’s new Mt. Joy feed mill has a feed production line specifically designed by Pennfield to produce PFR (Precision
Formulated Rations) custom formulated dairy feeds balanced for each dairyman’s feeding program. This customized ration
will be pelleted to prevent separation of vitamins and minerals from the feed ingredients. The ration will be balanced to meet
specific needs such as PROTEIN, BY-PASS PROTEIN, MINERALS, STARCH LEVEL, ADDED FAT, NDF (Neutral
Detergent Fiber), ADF (Acid Detergent Fiber), PALATABILITY, TOTAL RATION DENSITY, and FEEDING
PRGGRAM PROFITABILITY.

PENNFIELD DAIRY MILL TOURS

AGENDA DATES

10:00 - Milk, Coffee, Donuts Tuesday, February 9

Wednesday, February 10

10:30 - Pennfield Tech Services At Work For You Thursday, February 11

_ : Monday, February 15

11:00 - Mill Tour Thursday, February 18

) Friday, February 19
12:00 - Lunch

une Tuesday, February 23

1:00 - Putting Mt. Joy Mill To Work For You Wednesday, February 24

Thursday, February 25
1:45 - 2:00 - Questions

Tuesday, March 1
Wednesday, March 2

Daily Tours Limited To Forty People. Friday, March 4
Tuesday, March 8

To Make Your Reservations - Please Call Toll Free

PA 1-800-732-0467 MD, DE & NJ 1-800-233-0202

pennfield feeds

Quality — Service — Value




